Uniform Price List

Blazer
Raincoat
Jumper
Tie

Art Overall
Scarves
Wooly Hat

Caps with school logo

PE Shirt

PE Shorts

PE Socks
Rugby Shirt
Rugby Shorts
Rugby Socks
Hockey Shirt
Hockey Shorts
Hockey Socks
Cricket Shirt
Cricket Cap
Cricket Jumper
MTP Tracksuit top

MTP Tracksuit Bottoms

MTP Polo Shirts
MTP Tracksuit
MTP Coats

MTP Sweatshirt

MERCHANT TAYLORS’

Prep

Price

£20.00

£12.00

£5.00

£1.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.00

£2.00

£5.00

£5.00

£2.00

£5.00

£5.00

£2.00

£5.00

£5.00

£2.00

£5.00

£2.00

£5.00

£7.00

£7.00

£3.00

£3.00

£10.00

£5.00



